

(((H23000283344 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : PAGIO'S & ASSOCIATES, LLC

Account Number : I20100000043 Phone : (305)397-8553

Fax Number : (305)397-8521

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please, **

Email Address: VENZO. Sofom QYOF

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN RLSX CONSULTING, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Tallahassee, FL 32314

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co				
SUBJECT:	RLSX CO	ONSULTING, LLC		
30BJEC1:	Name of Lir	nited Liability Company	,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sul	bmitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	REN	ZO L. SOTOMAYOR	DIAŻ	
	-	Name of Person		
	R	LSX CONSULTING,	LLC	
		Firm/Company	 -	
	2'	750 NE 183RO STREE	ET, APT 1504	
		Address		-
	AVI	ENTURA, FLORIDA 3	33160	
		City/State and Zip Coo	de	
		SOTOMAYOR7@GM to be used for future annu		
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c	•	an report monneaud	m)
RENZO L. SO	TOMA YOR DIAZ	7 8 6	219 6930	
Name o	f Person	Area Code	Daytime Tele	phone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Piling Fe Certified Copy (additional copy is e		S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address: tration Section	
Division of C	orporations	Divisi	on of Corporat	tions
P.O. Box 632	:7	The C	entre of Tallah	assee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

RLSX CON	SULTING, LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Comps (A Florida Limited)	ny as it now appears on our records.) Clability Company)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Ponda document number	were filed on06/16/2021	and assigned	
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	•	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: 2750 NE 183RD STE		504	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	AVENTURA, FLORIDA 33160		
nter new mailing address, if applicable:	2750 NE 183RD STREET, APT 1.	504	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	AVENTURA, PLORIDA 33160		
gent and/or the new registered office address here:		· . ·	
Name of New Registered Agent:		<u></u>	
New Registered Office Address:	F . 29(· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Enter Florida street uiddress	<u> </u>	
	, Florida	Zip Code ==	
w Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	City	Esp Code ===	
		<u>(</u>	
hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agre rovisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p scept the obligations of my position as registered agent as p sing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office of Impany has been notified in writing of this change.	performance of my duties, and Le rovided for in Chapter 605, F.S.	am familiar with and Or, if this document is	
If Chan	ging Registered Agent, Signature of New	Registered Agent	

Aug. 15. 2023 | 1:55FM

H230 Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	NUNEZ LASTARRIA, MARIA CRISTINA	740 83RD ST APT 2	
•		MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141	■ Remove
AMBR	SOTOMAYOR DIAZ, RENZO LUIS	740 83RD ST APT 2	
		MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141	🖪 Remove
			Change
AMBR	SOTOMAYOR DIAZ, RENZO L.	2750 NE 183RD STREET, APT 1504	■ Add
		AVENTURA, FLORIDA 33160	□Remove
			Change
AMBR	SOTOMA YOR DÍAZ, PIERE P.	2750 NE 183RD STREET, APT 1504	@Add
		AVENTURA, FLORIDA 33160	□Remove
			Change
AMBR	SOTOMAYOR DIAZ, GABRÆL M.	2750 NE 183RD STREET, APT 1504	■Add
		AVENTURA, FLORIDA 33160	□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			ПРепюче
			∏ Change

	ling any other information,			-	
				<u> </u>	
		·			
					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 :		·	
 -		.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
					
				. <u> </u>	
				<u> </u>	
					
Note: If the	date, if other than the date of e date is listed, the date must be spec- te date inserted in this block doc s effective date on the Departme	s not meet the applica	o date of filing or mo ble statutory filing	(option: ore than 90 days after file prequirements, this di	al) ing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3 ate will not be listed as th
he record spe ord is filed.	ecifies a delayed effective date, i	but not un effective tin	ne, at 12:01 a.m. o	n the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after the
Dated	AUGUST 15	2023	_ ·		
	<u></u>	tom sper clare 15, 2023 21,17 50 T)			
-		tenderder 11, 2022 12,17 fon re of a member or author	ized representative of	of a member	<u>_</u>
		panyot com	OMAYOR DIAZ		
-		Typed or printed			

Filing Fee: \$25.00